At the heart of everything we do. It's you.

Located on the Northwestern coast of Penang Island, along Batu Ferringhi beach, PARKROYAL
Penang Resort is a five star beach resort set in lush tropical greenery and offers panoramic sea
views. This idyllic beach resort is perfect for holiday escapes, corporate events and social
gatherings. It is well-connected to island-wide attractions and the historical city of George Town.
Our friendly team will help you discover the best that this special part of the world has to offer.

Rooms and Suites

Our rooms and suites are designed to rejuvenate your senses. All our rooms and suites are spacious and tastefully
furnished with earthy hues and contemporary yet stylish interiors that complement the island's rich heritage and
cultural background. A selection of rooms and suites offer private terraces with stunning sea views. Every room
includes high-speed wireless internet access, exclusive Appelles amenities, plush bathrobes, ensuite bathrooms and

access to PressReader, promising a truly relaxing experience.

Hotel at a Glance
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Superior Rooms

Deluxe Rooms

Deluxe Seafacing Rooms
Premier Seaview Rooms
Deluxe Family Rooms
Premier Family Rooms
Lanai Suites

Premier Seaview Suites
Pulau Pinang Suite
Francis Light Suite
Garden Suite Two Bedroom

Total 310 rooms

Includes

Complimentary high-speed internet access / Wi-Fi
Satellite / cable television
PressReader
24-hour in-room dining
Coffee and tea making facilities
In-room safe box
Hair dryer

- Alarm clock
Laundry service
Ironing and ironing board
Umbrella
Bathroom amenities

PARKROYAL

PENANG RESORT




Ready for the ultimate indulgence?

Relax and Unwind

\Watch live sports from around the world with a cool drink or
two at Sunset Bar with a majestic sunset view.
State-of-the-art 24-hour Zap Lab gymnasium, yoga room,
steam room and jacuzzi.

Take a refreshing dip in the resort's two free form swimming
pools, including one with two long slides.

Have a splashing good time at Amazonia Splash.

Film fans of any age can catch the latest blockbluster hits at
the movie room.

Fun and educational activities for children aged four to
twelve at Amazonia Kids' Club.

Awarding winning spa, St.Gregory offers total relaxation with
signature therapies.

Experience traditional Malay massage at the Teratak House.
Enjoy authentic Malay cuisine, Muhibah Set at the Kampung
House.

Relax on a garden swing and enjoy the beautiful seaview.

A range of exciting water sports including jet-skiing,
parasailing, banana boat rides and coastal fishing.
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Restaurants and Bars

- Cinnamon Asian Kitchen: Enjoy a variety of local and
international dishes at our all-day dining restaurant.

- Gustoso and Gustoso By The Beach: Delight in
authentic Italian cuisine.

- Sunset Bar: Sip on refreshing cocktails and light
snacks while watching the sunset over the beach.

- Javana Lounge: Relax with fine wines, cocktails and
light bites.

- Passion Garden: Sip and savour at our
garden-in-a-bar.

- Kampung House: Savour traditional Malay cuisine in
a charming, rustic atmosphere.

Business Support Services

- Full secretarial services available upon
request.

- Banquet facilities equipped for meetings,
conferences, social events and weddings.
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Key Features

- Abrand new ballroom and seven fully equipped function rooms.
- State-of-the-art audio visual technology with the largest LED screen in Batu Ferringhi.
- Many function rooms are designed to let in ample natural daylight.

- Complimentary high speed Wi-Fi access.
- Pre-function areas for refreshments.

- Adelightful swing in the garden provides a perfect backdrop for weddings and outdoor events.
- Located right on the beach. Ideal for tele-matches, team-buildings, dinners and cocktails.

Floor Capacity Chart

Venue

Andaman Grand Ballroom

Section A
Ballroom (height of the ceiling)
Ballroom (height of the feature lighting)

Section B

Andaman Grand Ballroom Foyer
Jintan 1 (Jintan, Lawang, Pala)
Jintan

Lawang

Pala

Serai

Halia

Pandan

Kayu Manis

sQM
4567
325.6
1311
140.6
188.6
61.4
66.7
60.4
74.7
50.8
1339
905

Dimension
(Lx W x H) (M)

22X148 X 49
22X148 X% 3.7

19x69x24

19X 74X25
106x178 %24
106 x58x24
106 x6.3x24
106 X 57X 24
53x141x27
53X96x27
197x68x%x24

73X124x23

Theatre Classroom Cocktail

400

80
200
120
120
120
64
48
144

100

183

36
60
42
42
42
30
30
36
36

300

80
150
80
80
80
50
50
80

70

Banquet U-Shape Boardroom Cabaret Natural Daylight

300

60
160
60
60
60
40
40
80
60
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57
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33
15
39

42
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36
54
42
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30
80
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Floor Plan
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A Gateway to Vlbrant Loca[es |

Welcome to PARKROYAL Penang Resort, your gateway to the vibrant locales of beautiful Penang island. We believe that
modern travel goes beyond merely visiting new places; it's about discovering genuine connections with the
neighbourhood and embracing the destination. We strive to provide you with a modern and enriching travel experience.
Here, you can explore the local culture, connect with the community and create unforgettable memories. Our PARKROYAL
associates have handpicked a selection of places of interest, ensuring there's something for every type of traveller. We are

excited to share these incredible experiences with you.

For more information, please visit the Towel Counter near the main pool or our Tour Desk in the lobby.

Join us every Monday at 2:00pm for an engaging session of
one of the most famous traditional Malay games. Enjoy this
cultural experience with your loved ones.

Join our exciting bicycle tour of Batu Feringghi every Tuesday
or Thursday at 9:00am.

Experience the authentic lifestyle of the local village in Batu
Feringghi with our tour every Wednesday or Sunday at
9:00am. Get a glimpse of the local traditions and customs.

Explore the art of local cuisine with our cooking demostration
every Monday or Thursday at 3:00pm.

Explore our garden every Tuesday and Sunday at 3:00pm or enjoy a
morning tour every Saturday at 9.00am. Immerse yourself in the
beauty of the lush surroundings and reconnect with nature.

Unleash your creativity by joining our grasshopper-making
session on Wednesday or Sunday at 2.00pm. Learn the art of
crafting handmade grasshoppers using coconut leaves.




What's around the Resort?

Tropical

Penang S| G
enang Spice Garden

National Park

Escape
Theme Park

Global Sales Offices

Australia
2 Convention Centre Place, South
\¥/harf Victoria 3006 Australia

Tel: +61 3 9027 2036
Email: gsoaustralia@pphg.com

Beijing, China

No.2 Hua Yuan Street,
Xicheng District,
Beijing, 100032

China

Tel: +86 10 6623 9724
Email: gsobeijing@pphg.com

Shanghai, China

Room 525, 5F Ascendas Plaza
333 Tian Yao Qiao Road
Shanghai, 200030

China

Tel: +86 21 6448 3068
Email: gsoshanghai@pphg.com

Follow us on:

Night Market

PARKROYAL
Penal sort

Penang Insider

After the sunsets, take a short drive
from the resort to Gurney Drive.
This famous street is home to a
wide selection of restaurants and
hawker stalls, offering visitors a
chance to try some of Penang's

renowned local cuisine.

Hong Kong, China

4/F IWG Spaces

Lee Garden 3, 1 Sunning Road
Causeway Bay

Hong Kong, China

Tel: +852 3905 4688
Email: gsohongkong@pphg.com

Tokyo, Japan

18F JR Shinjuku Miraina Tower,
4-1-6 Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku,
Tokyo 160-0022 Tokyo 160-0022

Tel: +81 3 6804 6222
Email: gsotokyo@pphg.com

Singapore

7500A Beach Road
The Plaza, #03-301
Singapore 199591

Tel: +65 6808 1263
Email: gsosingapore@pphg.com

London, UK

Tempest House

38 Hillside Road, Ashtead
Surrey KT21 1RX UK

Tel: +44 0 1372 210210
Email: gsouk@pphg.com

- Easy access to
island-wide
attractions

+ 45-minute by
car to Penang
International Airport

+ Walking distance to
the famous Batu
Ferringhi night
market

Gurney Drive

Reclining Buddha

New York, USA

188 King Street #509
San Francisco, CA 94107
USA

Tel: +1 973 288 1886
Email: gsonewyork@pphg.com

San Francisco, USA

188 King Street #509
San Francisco, CA 94107
USA

Tel: +1 707 227 9281
Email: gsosanfrancisco@pphg.com

ﬂ PARKROYAL Penang parkroyalpenangresort

Batu Ferringhi Beach, 11100 Penang, Malaysia
Tel: +60 4 886 2288 | enquiry.prpen@parkroyalhotels.com
panpacific.com/penang

PAN PACIFIC | DISCOVERY



